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Gillespie, Bob
robert.gillespie@illinois.gov
4295 North 1000th Street
Newton, IL 62448
(618)783-2685 office
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IDNR Division of Natural Heritage - Field Staff

Northern Region

Chip O'Leary

Regional Manager
charles.oleary@illinois.gov
(847)608-3128 office
(630)297-3432

Semel, Brad
Species Recovery Specialist

brad.semel@illinois.gov
(630)399-3242 cell

Simone, Michelle
Stewardship Specialist

michelle.simone@illinois.gov
(309)202-3438 cell

Ambroz, Duane
duane.ambroz@illinois.gov

(815)990-8653 cell

Anderson, Cory
cory.a.anderson@illinois.gov

(309)509-5946 cell

Blogg, Russell
russell.blogg@illinois.gov
(815)313-9306 cell

Grycan, Melissa
melissa.grycan@illinois.gov

(815)666-8795 cell

Horn, Jeff
jeff.horn@illinois.gov

(815)732-7329 office
(815)238-9812 cell

Tatum, Kayla
kayla.tatum@illinois.gov
(309)509-1480 office
(217)690-1044 cell

Vacant 1
- - contact Chip O'Leary

Central Region

Southern Region

Alessi, Mark

Regional Manager
mark.alessi@illinois.gov
(217)494-6329 cell

Vacant
Office Coordinator

Baum, Blake
blake.baum@illinois.gov
(618)594-3015 office
(618)907-0455 cell

Geroff, Ray (RG)
ray.geroff@illinois.gov
(217)285-2221 office
(217)250-8029 cell

Smith, Eric (es)
eric.l.smith@illinois.gov
(217)784-4730 office
(217)379-7511 cell

Wood, Morgan
morgan.wood@illinois.gov
(217)345-2420 office
(217)512-1032 cell

Vacant 2 (vV2)
- - contact Mark Alessi

Jansen, Roger

Regional Manager
roger.jansen@illinois.gov
(618)783-2685 office
(618)354-0014 cell

Ballard, Scott
Species Recovery Specialist

scott.ballard@illinois.gov
(618)985-1112 office
(618)694-3398 cell

Esker, Terry
Stewardship Specialist

terry.esker@illinois.gov
(618)783-2685 office
(618)554-2599 cell

DISTRICT HERITAGE BIOLOGISTS - - - ----------

Brown, Dan
daniel.b.brown@illinois.gov

(618)634-2545 office
(217)888-0088 cell

Feng, Christina
christina.feng@illinois.gov
(618)985-1112 office
(217)993-2248 cell
- - Sharrow, Dalton
Natural Heritage Resident
dalton.sharrow@illinois.gov
(618)985-1112 office
(618)429-0985 cell

Tillman, Steve
stephen.tillman@illinois.gov
(618)985-1112 office
(618)964-4930 cell

Ulrey, Wade
wade.ulrey@illinois.gov

(618)783-2685 office
(618)572-0285 cell




